
Terraza 91-135 Makalea Street Unit 37, Ewa Beach 96706 * $550,000
Sold Price: $550,000 Sold Date: 08-16-2016 Sold Ratio: 100%

Beds: 3 MLS#: 201618563, FS Year Built: 2001
Bath: 2/1 Status: Sold Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,390 List Date & DOM: 07-16-2016 & 35 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 3,316 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Other Building: $231,200
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $107/2016 Land: $243,700

Total Sq. Ft. 1,390 Neighborhood: Ewa Gen Terrazza Total: $474,900
Maint./Assoc. $350 / $35 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / Yes

Parking: 2 Car, Garage Frontage: Other
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: None

Public Remarks: This 3 bedroom, 2 and a half bath single family home is located in a highly desirable area with PV panels
owned! Can easily be turned into a 4 bedroom. Meticulously cared for. Must See! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

91-135 Makalea Street 37 $550,000 3 & 2/1 1,390 | $396 3,316 | $166 35

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

91-135 Makalea Street 37 $107 | $350 | $35 $243,700 $231,200 $474,900 116% 2001 & NA

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

91-135 Makalea Street 37 $550,000 08-16-2016 100% 100% Conventional

91-135 Makalea Street 37 - MLS#: 201618563 - This 3 bedroom, 2 and a half bath single family home is located in a highly
desirable area with PV panels owned! Can easily be turned into a 4 bedroom. Meticulously cared for. Must See! Region: Ewa
Plain Neighborhood: Ewa Gen Terrazza Condition: Excellent Parking: 2 Car, Garage Total Parking: 2 View: None
Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/91-135 Makalea Street ,+Ewa Beach,+HI+96706
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=910100530004
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=191010053
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201618563&Region=Ewaplain&Price=550000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201618563&PropertyType=RES#tax
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https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201618563&Region=Ewaplain&Price=550000
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